OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycn namsatn A.A.KoBaneHko
Bpecr, 20. - 23.4.2016

Event 8 Women, 400m Medley Open
20.04.2016 Results Prelim
Records of the Republic of Belarus 4:49.16 KnesakuHa Onbra BOL 01.01.1978
World Records 4:28.43 Ye Shiwen CHN London (GBR) 28.07.2012
Points: FINA 2014
Mecto Pamunua, ms rlp paspsag KomaHga CrpaHa RT Pesynbtar Paspsg Oukn FINA
1. Shatskikh Alexandra 2000 MC KaszaxcTtaH KAZ +0,88 5:01.07 MC 708
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:43.36 37.64 250m: 3:03.99 4351 350m: 4:26.32 36.92
100m: 1:05.72  35.11 200m: 2:20.48 37.12 300m: 3:49.40 4541 400m: 5:01.07 34.75
2. Zeliankevich Vasilisa 1999 MC MUHCK BLR +0,78 5:05.08 MC 681
50m; 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:45.76 39.48 250m: 3:08.18 44.06 350m: 4:30.07 35.70
100m: 1:06.28 35.43 200m: 2:24.12 38.36 300m: 3:54.37  46.19 400m: 5:05.08 35.01
3. Vaskevich Natallia 1995 MC  TI'pogHeHckast obnactb BLR +0,74 5:07.83 MC 663
50m: 30.39  30.39 150m: 1:46.97  40.87 250m: 3:09.77  43.46 350m: 4:31.53 37.44
100m: 1:06.10  35.71 200m: 2:26.31 39.34 300m: 3:54.09  44.32 400m: 5:07.83 36.30
4. Harkovich Anastasiya 1994 MC  BbpecTtckas obnacTtb BLR +0,75 5:09.24 MC 654
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:51.05 39.98 250m: 3:13.72  44.40 350m: 4:34.52 36.46
100m: 1:11.07  39.22 200m: 2:29.32 38.27 300m: 3:58.06  44.34 400m: 5:09.24 34.72
5. Akhapkina Safiya 1999 MC  MwuHCK BLR +0,74 5:14.66 KMC 620
50m; 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:50.14 42.05 250m: 3:15.10 44.05 350m: 4:38.80 37.55
100m: 1:08.09 37.07 200m: 2:31.05  40.91 300m: 4:01.25  46.15 400m: 5:14.66 35.86
6. Piatrenka Darya 1999 MC  Tlomenbckad obnacte BLR +0,70 5:18.35KMC 599
50m: 32.75  32.75 150m: 1:55.30  43.16 250m: 3:20.60  44.45 350m: 4:41.99 37.25
100m: 1:12.14 39.39 200m: 2:36.15 40.85 300m: 4:04.74 44.14 400m: 5:18.35 36.36
7. Zapolskaya Lizaveta 2000 KMC Tlomenbckasd obnactb BLR 5:21.22 KMC 583
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:51.85  42.34 250m: 3:18.98  46.30 350m: 4:44.13 38.85
100m: 1:09.51  37.32 200m: 2:32.68  40.83 300m: 4:05.28  46.30 400m: 5:21.22 37.09
8. Shchahlova Hanna 2002 KMC Bwutebckasi o6nacTtb BLR +0,71 5:25.47 KMC 560
50m; 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:58.68 41.60 250m: 3:26.41 45,78 350m: 4:49.82 36.84
100m: 1:17.08  41.98 200m: 2:40.63  41.95 300m: 4:12.98  46.57 400m: 5:25.47 35.65
9. Halubkina Alena 2001 MC Butebckas obnactb BLR 5:25.92 KMC 558
50m: 33.81 3381 150m: 1:54.33  41.24 250m: 3:20.34  46.08 350m: 4:47.91 39.31
100m: 1:13.09 39.28 200m: 2:34.26 39.93 300m: 4:08.60  48.26 400m: 5:25.92 38.01
10. Navumik Lizaveta 2003 KMC bpecTtckas obnactb BLR +0,71 5:26.96 KMC 553
50m: 33.35  33.35 150m: 1:55.99  43.28 250m: 3:24.84  46.32 350m: 4:51.17 39.70
100m: 1:12.71 39.36 200m: 2:38.52 42.53 300m: 4:11.47 46.63 400m: 5:26.96 35.79
11. Miatselsay Viyaleta 2001 KMC MuwuHckas obnactb BLR +0,67 5:35.381 512
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 2:02.22  43.57 250m:  3:30.40  46.09 350m: 4:57.49 41.10
100m: 1:18.65  42.80 200m: 2:44.31  42.09 300m: 4:16.39  45.99 400m: 5:35.38 37.89
12. Paulikovich Alevtina 2002 KMC MuHckast obnactb BLR +0,85 5:39.211 495
50m:; 34.06 34.06 150m: 2:01.44 44.24 250m: 3:31.75 49.33 350m: 5:01.92 40.43
100m: 1:17.20  43.14 200m: 2:42.42  40.98 300m: 4:21.49  49.74 400m: 5:39.21 37.29
13. Kananovich Lizaveta 2002 KMCn bpecTtckas obnactb BLR +0,77 5:50.441 449
50m: 3424 3424 150m: 2:03.99  47.64 250m: 3:38.35 50.92 350m: 5:11.22 41.17
100m: 1:16.35 42.11 200m: 2:47.43 43.44 300m: 4:30.05 51.70 400m: 5:50.44 39.22
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